

Fernley EWWTP Bid Tabs

7/1/21
9651.000

Bid Items	Unit Qty	Engineering Estimate		King		Farr		Rapid		A&K	
		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization and Demobilization	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$58,500.00	\$58,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$97,259.00	\$97,259.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00
AWWA C900 DR18 Water Line and Appurtenances (10")	4880	\$140.00	\$683,200.00	\$200.00	\$976,000.00	\$89.35	\$436,028.00	\$113.00	\$551,440.00	\$101.00	\$492,880.00
Hot Tap Existing Water Main	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,384.62	\$15,384.62	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$14,785.00	\$14,785.00
HDPE Water Service Line "	238	\$60.00	\$14,280.00	\$49.77	\$11,845.26	\$21.00	\$4,998.00	\$45.00	\$10,710.00	\$35.00	\$8,330.00
HDPE Water Service Line (2")	1575	\$70.00	\$110,250.00	\$58.60	\$92,295.00	\$33.60	\$52,920.00	\$50.00	\$78,750.00	\$37.00	\$58,275.00
Water Meter (1")	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,076.92	\$3,076.92	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
Water Meter (2")	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,461.54	\$8,461.54	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
RP Backflow Preventer (1")	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
RP Backflow Preventer (2")	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$10,307.69	\$10,307.69	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00
24" Steel Casing	70	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$549.23	\$38,446.10	\$483.00	\$33,810.00	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$425.00	\$29,750.00
Isolation Gate Valve (6")	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,076.92	\$6,153.84	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00
Isolation Gate Valve (10")	10	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$4,707.69	\$47,076.90	\$3,100.00	\$31,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$33,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$38,000.00
Fire Hydrant and Bollards	2	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$24,400.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$25,200.00
3/4" Yard Hydrant and Caution Sign	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$923.08	\$1,846.16	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter	12	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$153.85	\$1,846.20	\$518.00	\$6,216.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	\$1,440.00
Remove and Replace Valley Gutter	106	\$50.00	\$5,300.00	\$76.92	\$8,153.52	\$94.50	\$10,017.00	\$50.00	\$5,300.00	\$40.00	\$4,240.00
AC Pavement Removal	400	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$7.69	\$3,076.00	\$19.00	\$7,600.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00
AC Pavement Patch	400	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.77	\$12,308.00	\$22.50	\$9,000.00	\$16.00	\$6,400.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00
Type 2 Class B, Aggregate Base	54100	\$1.50	\$81,150.00	\$1.54	\$83,314.00	\$2.20	\$119,020.00	\$1.10	\$59,510.00	\$1.00	\$54,100.00
Material Pricing Contingency	1			\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Bid			\$1,101,480.00		\$1,509,091.75		\$848,709.00		\$963,369.00		\$832,000.00